
Sixth Form Assessment Schedule
Date Assessment Start Duration Room 

Friday 30 April Year 12 PE - Paper 1
Unit 1 - Anatomy and Physiology 8:45 AM 2 hr 30 mins Room 43

Tuesday 4 May Maths Retake (Non Calculator) 8:45 AM 1 hr 30 mins Library
Wednesday 5 May English A level - Paper 1 - Drama 10:55 AM 2 hr 15 mins Gym

Monday 10 May

Year 13 Finance - Unit 4 8:45 AM 2 hr Gym
English A level - Paper 2 - Prose 8:45 AM 1 hr 15 mins Gym

Year 12 Business - BTEC
Developing a Marketing Campaign 8:45 AM 1 hr 30 mins Gym

Tuesday 11 May
English Retake - Paper 2 literature 8:45 AM 2 hr Library

A level Biology - Paper 1 10:45 AM 1 hr 15 mins Gym
Wednesday 12 May Year 12 Finance 8:45 AM 1 hr Gym

Friday 14 May Year 12 PE - Paper 2
Unit 2 - Fitness training and Programming 8:45 AM 1 hr 15 mins Room 43

Monday 17 May Maths Retake (Calculator) 8:45 AM 1 hr 30 mins Library

Tuesday 18 May
Year 12 Travel and Tourism

The World of Travel and Tourism 8:45 AM 2 hr Gym

A level Biology - Paper 2 10:55 AM 2 hr 30 mins Gym
Wednesday 19 May English A level - Paper 3 - Poetry 10:55 AM 2 hr 15 mins Gym


